

EXTINCTION: DIETARY / ALLERGENS

WELCOME TO EXTINCTION: 7% / Vegan / £12

Singani 63 Grape Brandy, Agave Syrup, Lime, Ms Betters Pineapple & Anise Bitters, Pandan & Yerba Mate Soda

Dietary & Allergens: N/A

PALEO – DNA : 18% / Vegan / £11.50

Plantaray 3yo Rum, Velvet Falernum Almond & Clove Liqueur, Briottet Grapefruit Liqueur, Pistachio Orgeat, Lime Juice

Dietary & Allergens: Pistachio Nuts

SPARED NO EXPENSE: 20% / Vegan / £15

Davna Vodka, Lucky Tonka Bean Liqueur, Tahini (Sesame) Paste, Moet & Chandon Champagne

Dietary & Allergens: Sesame, Sulphites

NEW ATTRACTION: 7% / Vegan / £11

Clement Agricole Rhum Blanc, Bitter Grapefruit Syrup, Guava & Lime Soda

Dietary & Allergens: N/A

INDOMINOUS: 13% / Vegan / £12

Abelha Cachaca (Sugar Cane Spirit), Aluna Coconut Rum, Briottet Lychee Liqueur, Lime Juice, Clarified Coconut Soy Yoghurt

Dietary & Allergens: Soya

THE MAGIC WORD: 21% / Vegan / £13

Pere Magloire Calvados (Apple Brandy), Briottet Prickly Pear Liqueur, Passionfruit Puree, Whipped Coconut Foam

Dietary & Allergens: N/A

LIFE FINDS A WAY: 16% / Vegetarian / £11

Mayers Dark Rum, Mr Black Coffee Amaro, Ana Birch Caramel Liqueur, Walnut Orgeat, Egg Yolks & Whites

Dietary & Allergens: Eggs, Dairy, Sulphites.

*Mr Black Coffee Amaro does not list any major allergens however due to the secretive nature of recipes, exact ingredients cannot be guaranteed.

WHEN DINOSAURS RULED THE EARTH: 16% / Vegan / £14

Quiquiriqui Mezcal Agave Spirit, Amaro Montenegro, Cocchi Rosa Vermouth, Strawberry & Balsamic Vinegar Shrub

Dietary & Allergens: Sulphites

*Amaro Montenegro does not list any major allergens however due to the secretive nature of recipes, exact ingredients cannot be guaranteed.

CHAOS THEORY: 7% / Vegan / £12

Holyrood Chocolate Malt Spirit, Akashi Tai Umeshu (Plum) Sake, Butterfly Pea Flower, Ms Betters Strawberry Leaf Bitters

Dietary & Allergens:

TRAPPED IN AMBER: 26% / Vegetarian / £12.50

Makers Mark Bourbon infused with Browned Butter, Maple Syrup, Ms Betters Café (Coffee) Bitters

Dietary & Allergens: Dairy

MUST GO FASTER: Non - Alcoholic / Vegan / £7.50

Sipsmith Freeglider 0.5% Alcohol Free Spirit, Lemon Juice, Hibiscus Syrup, Earl Grey Iced Tea

*Can be made Alcoholic with Seven Crofts Gin + £2.50

Dietary & Allergens: N/A

6 FOOT TURKEY: Non - Alcoholic / Vegan / £7.50

Lyres 0% Bitter Orange Aperitif, Guava Juice, Lime Juice, Walnut Orgeat, Padron Peppers

*Can be made Alcoholic with Aperol Aperitif + £2.50

Dietary & Allergens: Nuts

THE BITE OF THE RAPTOR: Non - Alcoholic / Vegan / £9

Lyres 0% Cane Spirit, Pineapple Juice, Peach Syrup, NonSuch Blood Orange & Bitter Lemon Shrub

*Can be made Alcoholic with Barsol Pisco + £3

Dietary & Allergens: N/A

TRIASSIC: Vegan / £12

Option 1: Smokey Monkey (Peaty / Smokey) Blended Scotch Whisku, Mozart Dark Chocolate Liqueur, Ancho Reyes Chilli Liqueur

Option 2: Smokey Monkey (Peaty / Smokey) Blended Scotch Whisku, Mozart Dark Chocolate Liqueur, Ancho Reyes Chilli Liqueur, Cynar Amaro, Funkin Mango Puree, Sugar Syrup, Bitter Truth Chocolate Bitters

Dietary & Allergens: Sulphites (Only present in Option 2)

*Cynar Amaro does not list any major allergens however due to the secretive nature of recipes, exact ingredients cannot be guaranteed.

JURASSIC: Vegan / £12

Option 1: Fernet Branca Bitter Amaro, Axia Mastiha (Tree Resin) Spirit, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Cucumber, Schweppes Ginger Beer

Option 2: Branca Menta Mint Amaro Liqueur, Axia Mastiha (Tree Resin) Spirit, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice, Cucumber, Schweppes Ginger Beer

Dietary & Allergens: Sulphites

*Fernet Branca & Branca Menta do not list any major allergens however due to the secretive nature of recipes, exact ingredients cannot be guaranteed.

CRETACEOUS: Vegan / £12

Option 1: Brokers Gin, Lillet Blanc White Aperitif, Aloe Vera & Lemon Verbena Cordial, Cranberry & Pomegranate Air

Option 2: Sotol Agave Spirit, Tapatia Tequila, Lillet Blanc White Aperitif, Aloe Vera & Lemon Verbena Cordial, Monin Pomegranate Syrup, Schweppes Tonic Water

Dietary & Allergens: Sulphites, Soya (Only present in Option 1)

* UltraTex included in the cordial is made with Maize which can occasionally cause allergic reactions in people allergic to corn.

Please make your server aware of any allergen or dietary requirements prior to placing your order.

While we endeavour to provide full and accurate allergen and dietary information for all of our products, there may be occasion where producers have failed to provide full details of their ingredients or processes, and it is up to you to decide whether you are comfortable consuming a product with the information provided. Please also be aware that while we maintain high standards of cleanliness and make every effort to avoid cross contamination of ingredients, this cannot always be guaranteed.

If you are all unsure whether it would be safe for you to consume a product, please make our team aware and we will endeavour to find you an alternative. Thank you.